
H—22iv

Helen
Ross
Trust

£

s
d.

£

s.
d.

Grants
to

ex-servicemen

2,696
19
0

Ist
October

1947
:

Balance

5,349
3

9

30th
September,

1948:
Balance

2,769
4

9

Interest
on

Investments

»

£5,466
3

9

£

s.
d.

£5,466
3

9

30th
September,

1948
:

By
Balance ....••
2

>

769
4

9

Specific
Bequests

and
Donations

for
Sick
and

Wounded

£

s

d

l

£

s.
d-

Expenditure

2,539
6

7

Ist
October,

1947,
Balance

2.979
19

30th
September,

1948:
Balance

..•••• 1,7146
11

Receipts
..

..

••••
•

£4,253
13
6

£

s.
d.

£4,253
13
6

30th
September,

1948:
By

balance....••
1,714

6
11

11


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

